Addlestone Baptist Church - October 2018

Tuesday 2nd

Tuesday 9th

Tuesday 16th

Thursday 25th

Tuesday 30th

Alpha Course

Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all

Alpha Course

Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all

Alpha Course

Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all

Townswomen's Guild Meeting
Monthly Meeting

SYC Meeting

Surrey Young Carers Meeting

Alpha Course

Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all

Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Church Building
Hall & Kitchen

Sanctuary

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

1:45pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

-4:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm



