## **Addlestone Baptist Church - October 2018**

Tuesday 2nd	Alpha Course Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all	Sanctuary	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 9th	Alpha Course Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all	Sanctuary	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 16th	Alpha Course Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all	Sanctuary	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 25th	Townswomen's Guild Meeting  Monthly Meeting	Church Building	1:45pm - 4:15pm
Tuesday 30th	SYC Meeting Surrey Young Carers Meeting	Hall & Kitchen	6:00pm - 8:00pm
	Alpha Course Alpha Course, including evening meal - open to all	Sanctuary	7:00pm - 9:00pm